criteria of payment of remuneration, break up of remuneration, fixed or variable component of 
remuneration to Non-Executive Directors is not applicable since no remuneration is paid.

The remuneration paid to Mrs. Akansha Sharma, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer during the 
year was Rs. 3,81,000/-  (Three Lac  Eighty One Thousand Only) and Mr. Ankit Gaira, CFO during the part 
of the year (Upto June, 2021) was Rs. 78,750/- (Seventy Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty Only).

During  the  year  under  review,  the  Non-Executive  Directors  of  the  Company  had  no  pecuniary 
relationships or transactions with the Company. The Company has not granted any stock options to its 
Non-Executive Directors.

(C)	 Stakeholders Relationship Committee.

[...]

Titan Securities Limited  | Annual Report 2021-22

11.		  SHARE CAPITAL

The company, during the financial year under review did not issued shares and the Paid-up share  capital of the 
company stands at Rs. 25,01,62,000/- (Twenty Five Crores One Lakh and Sixty Two Thousand Only) and 
authorized share capital of the company stands at Rs. 25,50,00,000/- (Twenty Five Crores and Fifty Lakh Only).

12.		  DIRECTORS

As on March 31, 2022, the Company’s Board of Directors (“Board”) has an optimum combination of both Executive 
and Non-Executive Directors with the Chairman being Non-Executive Director. The Board comprises of both 
Independent and Non-Independent Directors.